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B.Sc.  CHEMISTRY AND INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY   
DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2024 

 
 
 

NAME OF 
COLLEGE  

DAY & 
DATE TIME REG. NOS. SUBJECTS 

Government 
College 

Kariavattom 

31/01/2025 
    Friday 

09.30 am - 
12.30 pm 

22108001, 
22108003-22108014 

Industrial  
Chemistry Lab III 

(IC 1573) 
 

2.00 pm – 
5.00 pm 

22108015-22108017 
22108019-22108022, 
22108024-22108027 
22108029 

T K M M College. 
Nangiarkulangara 

 

09.30 am - 
12.30 pm 

22143001-22143013 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                                                                Sd/-       
                                                 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  
University Buildings 
Thiruvananthapuram  
Dated: 23/01/2025 


